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(10)BH# H*=
1 1:29.985 +32.620  10:48:06.039
2 1:00.144 +2.779  10:49:06.183
3 58.161 +0.796  10:50:04.344
4 59.768 +2403  10:51:04.112
5 57.371 +0.006  10:52:01.483
6 58.120 +0.755  10:52:59.603
7 57.365 | - 10:53:56.968
8 1:00.994 +3.629  10:54:57.962
9 1:10.342 +12.977  10:56:08.304
10 1:17.470 +20.105  10:57:25.774
Q) &R
1 1:35.498 +37.068  10:48:20.771
2 1:11.757 +13.327  10:49:32.528
3 1:01.798 +3.368  10:50:34.326
4 1:00.308 +2.378  10:51:35.134
5 1:00.052 +1.622  10:52:35.186
6 1:05.654 +7.224  10:53:40.840
7 1:00.831 +2.401  10:54:41.671
8 1:03.228 +4.798  10:55:44.899
9 58430 - 10:56:43.329
10 1:00.561 +2.131  10:57:43.890
©) % HIE
1 1:32.041 +32.871  10:48:14.2%
2 1:08.791 +9.621  10:49:23.087
3 1:01.070 +1.900  10:50:24.157
4 1:00.681 +1.511  10:51:24.838
5 1:01.357 +2.187  10:52:26.195
6 59.793 +0.623  10:53:25.988
7 1:02.870 +3.700  10:54:28.858
8 1:11.107 +11.937  10:55:39.965
9 1:01.272 +2.102  10:56:41.237
10 59.170 | - 10:57:40.407

@) EH #H—8
1 1:16.729 +15.160 10:56:18.818

2 [ 1:01.569 | 10:57:20.387
(14) fFHE BETF
i 1:36.549 +24.549  10:48:23.726
2 1:19.271 +7.271  10:49:42.997
3 1:22,072 +10.072  10:51:05.069
4 1:18.770 +6.770  10:52:23.839
5 1:17.489 +5.489  10:53:41.328
6 1:12.601 +0.601  10:54:53.929
7 [ 1:12,000 | - 10:56:05.929
8 1:14.893 +2.893  10:57:20.822
() BB A
1 1:32.577 +17.878  10:48:13.092
2 1:18.762 +4.063  10:49:31.854
3 1:18.216 +3.517  10:50:50.070
4 1:18.517 +3.818  10:52:08.587
5 1:15.364 +0.665  10:53:23.951
6| 1:14.699 | - 10:54:38.650
7 1:16.069 +1.370  10:55:54.719
8 1:18.590 +3.891  10:57:13.309
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